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Wed Feb 1, 2017 HSC, SSP Finet
Thu Feb 2, 2017 HSC, SSP Finet

Fri Feb 3, 2017 COMICS, S17A-153, Ishihara |COMICS, Keck, Orton Fujiyoshi Bulger
Sat Feb 4, 2017 COMICS, S17A-153, Ishihara |COMICS, Keck, Orton Fujiyoshi Bulger

Sun Feb 5, 2017 Kyoto3DII+AO188(LGS), S17A-051, Sugai Hattori
Mon Feb 6, 2017 Kyoto3DII+AO188(LGS), S17A-051, Sugai Hattori
Tue Feb 7, 2017 Kyoto3DII+AO188(LGS), S17A-051, Sugai Hattori

Wed Feb 8, 2017 Kyoto3DII+AO188, S17A-019, Okoshi Hattori
Thu Feb 9, 2017 Kyoto3DII+AO188, Obs Hattori
Fri Feb 10, 2017 MOIRCS, UH-29A4, Ebeling Tanaka

Sat Feb 11, 2017 IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-141, Chiang (EAO) | MOIRCS, Obs | IRCS+AO188, Eng Kim Bulger Tanaka
Sun Feb 12, 2017 IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-141, Chiang (EAO) | MOIRCS, Obs | MOIRCS, Eng Kim Tanaka

Mon Feb 13, 2017 MOIRCS, UH-17A, McPartland Tanaka
Tue Feb 14, 2017 MOIRCS, UH-17A, McPartland Tanaka

Wed Feb 15, 2017 HDS, S16A-119I, Aoki Aoki
Thu Feb 16, 2017 HDS, S16A-119I, Aoki Aoki

Fri Feb 17, 2017 HDS, S16A-119I, Aoki Aoki
Sat Feb 18, 2017 HDS, S16A-119I, Aoki Aoki

Sun Feb 19, 2017 HDS, S16A-119I, Aoki Aoki
Mon Feb 20, 2017 HSC, SSP Lee
Tue Feb 21, 2017 HSC, UH-27A2, Sanders Lee

Wed Feb 22, 2017 HSC, SSP Lee
Thu Feb 23, 2017 HSC, Gemini, Sheppard Lee

Fri Feb 24, 2017 HSC, SSP Lee
Sat Feb 25, 2017 HSC, S16B-001I, Inoue Lee

Sun Feb 26, 2017 HSC, SSP Terai
Mon Feb 27, 2017 HSC, Gemini, Carlin Terai
Tue Feb 28, 2017 HSC, Gemini, Carlin Terai
Wed Mar 1, 2017 HSC, SSP Koshida
Thu Mar 2, 2017 HSC, UH-27A2, Sanders Koshida

Fri Mar 3, 2017 HSC, SSP Koshida
Sat Mar 4, 2017 HSC,  Keck, M. Bradac | HSC, SSP Koshida

Sun Mar 5, 2017 HSC, SSP Koshida
Mon Mar 6, 2017 HSC,  Eng | HSC, SSP Koshida
Tue Mar 7, 2017 FOCAS, S17A-024, Yasuda Aoki

Wed Mar 8, 2017 FOCAS, Service |FOCAS, S17A-063, Ono Aoki
Thu Mar 9, 2017 FOCAS, Service |FOCAS, S17A-063, Ono Aoki
Fri Mar 10, 2017 CHARIS/SCExAO,  Eng |CHARIS,  S17A-161, Javanovic Lozi

Sat Mar 11, 2017 CHRIS/SCExAO, Eng Lozi
Sun Mar 12, 2017 CHRIS/SCExAO, Eng Lozi

Mon Mar 13, 2017 FOCAS, Obs FOCAS, Service Kim
Tue Mar 14, 2017 FOCAS, S17A-083, Hayashi Kim

Wed Mar 15, 2017 FOCAS, S17A-083, Hayashi Kim
Thu Mar 16, 2017 FOCAS, S16B-071I, Matsuoka Kim

Fri Mar 17, 2017 FOCAS, S17A-024, Yasuda FOCAS, S16B-071I, Matsuoka Lee
Sat Mar 18, 2017 FOCAS, S16B-071I, Matsuoka Lee

Sun Mar 19, 2017 FOCAS, S16B-071I, Matsuoka Lee
Mon Mar 20, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC,  Eng Koshida
Tue Mar 21, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Koshida Fujiyoshi

Wed Mar 22, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Koshida Fujiyoshi
Thu Mar 23, 2017 HSC, S16B-001I, Inoue Koshida Fujiyoshi

Fri Mar 24, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Koshida Fujiyoshi
Sat Mar 25, 2017 HSC, S16B-001I, Inoue Tajitsu

Sun Mar 26, 2017 HSC, S17A-021, Koda Tajitsu
Mon Mar 27, 2017 HSC, S17A-021, Koda Tajitsu
Tue Mar 28, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Tajitsu

Wed Mar 29, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Tajitsu
Thu Mar 30, 2017 HSC, S17A-058, Okabe Finet

Fri Mar 31, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Finet
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Sat Apr 1, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Finet
Sun Apr 2, 2017 HSC, UH-27A2, Sanders Finet

Mon Apr 3, 2017 HSC,  Eng |HSC, SSP (Queue) Finet
Tue Apr 4, 2017 HDS, S17A-091, Ishimaru Aoki

Wed Apr 5, 2017 HDS, S17A-091, Ishimaru Aoki
Thu Apr 6, 2017 HDS, S17A-091, Ishimaru |HDS,  Service Aoki Tajitsu

Fri Apr 7, 2017 SCExAO, Eng |HDS, Service Lozi Tajitsu
Sat Apr 8, 2017 CHARIS+SCExAO, Gemini, Gerard Lozi

Sun Apr 9, 2017 MOIRCS, S17A-049, Onodera |CHARIS+SCExAO, S17A-118,  Konishi Tanaka Lozi

Mon Apr 10, 2017 MOIRCS, S17A-049, Onodera 　（Cancelled)
|CHARIS+SCExAO, S17A-118,  Konishi 
（Cancelled)

Tue Apr 11, 2017 CHARIS+SCExAO, UH, van der Marel 　
（Cancelled)

Wed Apr 12, 2017 CHARIS+SCExAO, UH, van der Marel 　
（Cancelled)

Thu Apr 13, 2017 FOCAS, S16B-071I, Matsuoka （Cancelled) Lee
Fri Apr 14, 2017 FOCAS, S16B-071I, Matsuoka 　（Cancelled) |FOCAS, Service Lee

Sat Apr 15, 2017 FOCAS, S17A-024, Yasuda 　（Cancelled) |FOCAS,  S17A-124, Chan Lee
Sun Apr 16, 2017 FOCAS, S17A-024, Yasuda 　（Cancelled) |FOCAS, S17A-105, Toshikawa Lee

Mon Apr 17, 2017 MOIRCS, S17A-049, Onodera |CHARIS+SCExAO, S17A-118,  Konishi Tanaka Lozi
Tue Apr 18, 2017 CHARIS+SCExAO, UH, van der Marel Lozi

Wed Apr 19, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Lee
Thu Apr 20, 2017 HSC, Gemini, Smercina Terai

Fri Apr 21, 2017 HSC, Gemini, Smercina Terai
Sat Apr 22, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Terai

Sun Apr 23, 2017 HSC, UH-25A1, Heinze Terai
Mon Apr 24, 2017 HSC, UH-25A1 Heinze Terai
Tue Apr 25, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Finet

Wed Apr 26, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, Keck, Gaudi Finet
Thu Apr 27, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, Keck, Gaudi Finet Tanaka

Fri Apr 28, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Koshida Tanaka
Sat Apr 29, 2017 HSC,  Keck, Prochaska |HSC,  Keck, M. Cooper Koshida Tanaka

Sun Apr 30, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Koshida Fujiyoshi
Mon May 1, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Koshida Fujiyoshi
Tue May 2, 2017 HSC, Eng |HSC, SSP (Queue) Koshida

Wed May 3, 2017 FOCAS, S16B-071I, Matsuoka HDS, Service | FOCAS, Obs (Emily Small Tel) Lee Tajitsu
Thu May 4, 2017 HDS, S17A-129, Sato |IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-025, Nishiyama Aoki Kim

Fri May 5, 2017 HDS, S17A-129, Sato |IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-025, Nishiyama Aoki Kim
Sat May 6, 2017 HDS, S17A-129, Sato |IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-025, Nishiyama Aoki Kim

Sun May 7, 2017 HDS, S17A-129, Sato |IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-025, Nishiyama Aoki Kim
Mon May 8, 2017 HDS, S17A-131, de Mooji (time critical) Tajitsu
Tue May 9, 2017 MOIRCS, S17A-133, Onodera |MOIRCS,  UH, Laurie Tanaka

Wed May 10, 2017 MOIRCS, S17A-133, Onodera |MOIRCS, UH, Laurie Tanaka
Thu May 11, 2017 MOIRCS, S17A-064, Shimakawa |MOIRCS,  UH, Laurie Aoki

Fri May 12, 2017 MOIRCS, UH-29A4, Ebeling Aoki
Sat May 13, 2017 IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-155, Wong Pyo Tajitsu

Sun May 14, 2017 IRCS+AO188(LGS), UH-30B, Gaidos Pyo Tajitsu Kim
Mon May 15, 2017 IRCS+AO188(LGS), UH-30B, Gaidos Pyo Tajitsu Kim
Tue May 16, 2017 COMICS, Keck, Orton |COMICS, Obs Fujiyoshi

Wed May 17, 2017 COMICS, Keck, Orton |COMICS, Service Fujiyoshi
Thu May 18, 2017 COMICS, S17A-028, Kasaba |IRCS+AO188, Eng Fujiyoshi Pyo

Fri May 19, 2017 COMICS, S17A-028, Kasaba |IRCS+AO188, Eng Fujiyoshi Pyo
Sat May 20, 2017 IRCS+AO188(LGS), UH-30B, Gaidos Kim

Sun May 21, 2017 IRCS+AO188(LGS), Service Kim
Mon May 22, 2017 IRCS+AO188, S17A-106, Hirano Kim
Tue May 23, 2017 S-CAM, Obs Terai

Wed May 24, 2017 S-CAM,  Service |SCAM, UH-16A, Reipurth Terai
Thu May 25, 2017 S-CAM,  Service |SCAM, UH-16A, Reipurth Terai
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Fri May 26, 2017 S-CAM, Obs |SCAM, UH-16A, Reipurth Fujiyoshi
Sat May 27, 2017 S-CAM, Obs |SCAM, UH-16A, Reipurth Fujiyoshi

Sun May 28, 2017 S-CAM, S17A-132, Dahle Fujiyoshi
Mon May 29, 2017 S-CAM, Obs Fujiyoshi
Tue May 30, 2017 CHARIS+SCExAO,  Eng |CHARIS+SCExAO,  S17A-161,  Javanovic Lozi

Wed May 31, 2017 MOIRCS, Obs |MOIRCS, Service Aoki
Thu Jun 1, 2017 MOIRCS, Eng/Obs |IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-135, Goto Tanaka Kim

Fri Jun 2, 2017 HDS, Obs |IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-135, Goto Tajitsu Kim
Sat Jun 3, 2017 IRCS+AO188(LGS), Obs |IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-135, Goto Kim

Sun Jun 4, 2017 IRCS+AO188(LGS), Obs |IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-135, Goto Kim
Mon Jun 5, 2017 Telescope Down Time
Tue Jun 6, 2017 Telescope Down Time

Wed Jun 7, 2017 Telescope Down Time
Thu Jun 8, 2017 Telescope Down Time

Fri Jun 9, 2017 Telescope Down Time
Sat Jun 10, 2017 Telescope Down Time

Sun Jun 11, 2017 Telescope Down Time
Mon Jun 12, 2017 Telescope Down Time
Tue Jun 13, 2017 Telescope Down Time

Wed Jun 14, 2017 Telescope Down Time
Thu Jun 15, 2017 HDS,S17A-106,Hirano Tajitsu

Fri Jun 16, 2017 HDS,S17A-121,Hill HDS,S17A-106,Hirano Tajitsu
Sat Jun 17, 2017 CHARIS+SCExAO,UH,van der Marel Lozi

Sun Jun 18, 2017 CHARIS+SCExAO,S17A-161,Javanovic CHARIS/SCExAO,Eng Lozi
Mon Jun 19, 2017 HSC, SSP Finet
Tue Jun 20, 2017 HSC, UH-12A, Hasinger Finet

Wed Jun 21, 2017 HSC, UH-12A, Hasinger Finet
Thu Jun 22, 2017 HSC, UH-12A, Hasinger Terai

Fri Jun 23, 2017 HSC, S17A-021, Koda |HSC, SSP Terai
Sat Jun 24, 2017 HSC, S17A-021, Koda |HSC, SSP Terai

Sun Jun 25, 2017 HSC, Queue Terai
Mon Jun 26, 2017 HSC, Queue |HSC, SSP Tajitsu
Tue Jun 27, 2017 HSC, UH-12A, Hasinger Tajitsu

Wed Jun 28, 2017 HSC, UH-12A, Hasinger Tajitsu
Thu Jun 29, 2017 HSC, SSP Tajitsu

Fri Jun 30, 2017 COMICS, Keck, C. Melis Fujiyoshi
Sat Jul 1, 2017 IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-086, Lucas Kim Pyo

Sun Jul 2, 2017 IRCS+AO188(LGS), S17A-086, Lucas Kim Pyo
Mon Jul 3, 2017 Telescope Down time
Tue Jul 4, 2017 Telescope Down time

Wed Jul 5, 2017 Telescope Down time
Thu Jul 6, 2017 Telescope Down time

Fri Jul 7, 2017 Telescope Down time
Sat Jul 8, 2017 Telescope Down time

Sun Jul 9, 2017 Telescope Down time
Mon Jul 10, 2017 Telescope Down time
Tue Jul 11, 2017 Telescope Down time

Wed Jul 12, 2017 Telescope Down time

Thu Jul 13, 2017 Telescope Down time

Fri Jul 14, 2017 SCExAO Eng (Olivier; S17A-EN13) CHARIS+SCExAO staff time (Currie; S17A-OT15)Olivier Minowa
Sat Jul 15, 2017 HDS+IRM2, S17A-121, Hill CHARIS+SCExAO, S17A-161,Javanovic Aoki Olivier Minowa

Sun Jul 16, 2017 HDS+IRM2, S17A-121, Hill Aoki
Mon Jul 17, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Tanaka
Tue Jul 18, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Tanaka

Wed Jul 19, 2017 HSC, Keck, Porter Tanaka
Thu Jul 20, 2017 HSC, Keck, Porter Tanaka

Fri Jul 21, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, SSP (Queue) Tanaka
Sat Jul 22, 2017 HSC, S17A-022, Terai Tanaka

Sun Jul 23, 2017 HSC, S17A-022, Terai Tanaka
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Mon Jul 24, 2017 HSC, SSP |HSC, Queue Terai
Tue Jul 25, 2017 HSC, UH-22B, Tholen Terai

Wed Jul 26, 2017 HSC, UH-22B, Tholen Tajitsu
Thu Jul 27, 2017 HSC, S17A-143, Lin (EAO) |HSC, Queue Tajitsu

Fri Jul 28, 2017 HSC, S17A-143, Lin (EAO) |HSC, Queue Finet
Sat Jul 29, 2017 HSC, S17A-143, Lin (EAO) |HSC, Queue Finet

Sun Jul 30, 2017 HSC, S17A-143, Lin (EAO) |HSC,  Keck, Bradac Finet
Mon Jul 31, 2017 HSC, Eng |HSC, SSP (Queue) Finet


